
Bottisham & District 
Gardening Club 

 
Years’ Programme 

 

   

We have a programme for the year.  

We welcome non-members to any of our meetings for a fee of £2.00.    

Secretary, Julia Green 01223 811467, can be contacted for any information.  

Tuesday, 22nd February - Clematis, Ray Nunnington 

Tuesday 22nd March - Flower Gardens & Flower Arranging, Jackie Lince  

Tuesday, 26th April - Hanging Baskets, Caroline Deeth 

Tuesday 24th May - Fuchsias-The Three Virtues, Nick Dobson 

Tuesday, 28th June - Summer Social & Plant Swap 

Wednesday, 13th July - Outing to RHS Hyde Hall  

Tuesday, 27th September - Coping with Climate Change, Nigel Start  

Tuesday, 25th October – AGM 

Tuesday, 22nd November - History of Anglesey Abbey, Helen Ackroyd  

Tuesday, 13th December - Christmas Social 

 


